COMMUNITY
RECREATION

202.767.9136

LAST REVISED 06.10.2019. PRICES & AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

CAMPING EQUIPMENT

HIKING BACK PACK

CAMPING TENT, 2-PERSON
CAMPING TENT, 4-PERSON
CAMPING TENT, 6-PERSON
CAMPING TENT, 8-PERSON
COT, SLEEPING

SLEEPING PAD

LED LANTERN

CAMPING SHOVEL

SMALL BARBEQUE GRILL
TWO-BURNER CAMPING STOVE
CAMPING COOKING SET

ICE CHEST COOLER (150 QT.)
ICE CHEST COOLER (100 QT.)
ICE CHEST COOLER (56 QT.)
WATER COOLER (10 GALLON)
WATER COOLER (5 GALLON)

$4.00
$10.00
$15.00
§17.00
$19.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$10.00
$§5.00
$3.00
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT

2HOURS

POSTHOLE DIGGER N/A
LAWN MOWER $10.00
SNOW SHOVEL $2.00

WEEDEATER $5.00

24 HOURS

$5.00
$20.00
$8.00
$20.00

D.C. RESIDENTS
NON-RESIDENTS
TEMPORARY LICENSE

$10.00

$13.00
$6.50

CHAFING DISH $10.00

COFFEE POT - SMALL $10.00

FOLDING CHAIR, WHITE $2.00

FOLDING CHAIR, PADDED $1.25
FOLDING CHAIR, UNPADDED $1.00
TABLES (6-8 FOOT) $5.00

OUTDOOR TABLE TOP HEATER $20.00
FOUNTAIN PUNCH $25.00

GRILL, PROPANE SUPER COOKER §100.00°
GRILL, CHARCOAL SUPER COOKER $100.00°
POPCORNMACHINE $40.00-

COTTON CANDY MACHINE $40.00-

SNOW CONE MACHINE $30.00-

(ON BASE ONLY) DUNK TANK $85.00
DUNK TANK ON BASE DELIVERY & SET-UP $30.00
SUMO SUITS $60.00

LECTERN/PODIUM $20.00

PA SYSTEM SET $30.00

(2 SPEAKERS & MICROPHONE W/CABLE)

*RENTAL PRICE INCLUDES CLEANING FEE.

24-HOURS ON-BASE SET-UP

10 X10 CANOPIES $40.00 $20.00

20 X20 CANOPIES $§90.00 $50.00

20 X40 CANOPIES $150.00 $75.00

EASY UP 10X 10 $25.00 $10.00

EASY UP 10X 15 $30.00 $10.00
40 X100 CANOPY* $1500.00*

*40 X 100 CANOPY REQUIRES A MINIMUM 3-DAY RENTAL PERIOD;
REQUIRES ONE DAY EACH FOR SET-UP & TEAR-DOWN; AVAILABLE
ON-BASE ONLY. PRICE COVERS THE ENTIRE 3-DAY RENTAL PERIOD.

INFLATABLES

ON-BASEDELIVERY
G SET-UP

MOON BOUNCE $160.00 $50.00
JousT* $200.00 $50.00
WATERSLIDE (5 HRS MAX)* $280.00 INCLUDED

*GENERATOR INCLUDED WITH JOUST, & WATERSLIDE; CUSTOMER IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR FUEL. WATERSLIDE AVAILABLE ON-BASE ONLY.

PROPANE
PROPANE REFILL (GAS GRILLS & CAMPERS)

MARKET

BASKETBALL

BADMINTON SET

BAG ‘0" / CORNHOLE

BAT (BASEBALL/SOFTBALL)
BLONG ‘0’ BALL / LADDER GOLF
BOCCE BALL

BULLS EYE WASHERS
CROQUET

DISC GOLF - PORTABLE BASKET
DISC GOLF-3 DISC SET

(DRIVER, MID-RANGE & PUTTER)

FOOTBALL
HORSESHOE SET

(4 HORSESHOES/2 STAKES)

HORSESHOES (4 QTY)
KICKBALL

SOCCER BALL
SOFTBALL SET

(INCLUDES 9 GLOVES, 5 HELMETS, 3 BALLS & 2 BATS)

TENNIS RACKET & 3 TENNIS BALLS
TENNIS RACKET SET

(INCLUDES 2 RACKETS & 3 TENNIS BALLS)

TRIKKE (4 HRS)
TRIKKE (24 HRS)
TUG OF WAR ROPE

BEAN BAG T0SS

VOLLEYBALL
VOLLEYBALL SET
MOUNTAIN BIKES

RING TOSS

GIANT JENGA

4INAROW

RV STORAGE SM (UPTO 207

MED (21'-27")

LG (28'-401*

*UPTO 3 MONTHS USE ONLY

RESALELOT MONTHLY RATE
PAVILION RENTALS $60.00-$90.00

CALL 202.767.9136 FOR MORE INFORMATION!

PRICE

UIPN

TRAILER (OPEN OR ENCLOSED)
WHEELCHAIR

$2.00
§15.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$12.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

$15.00
$3.00
$5.00

$4.00
$8.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

OTHER SERVICES

$35.00/M0
$55.00/M0
$90.00/M0

$40.00

$25.00
$5.00

PARTY EQUIPMENT SPORTS EQUIPMENT SKI & SNOWBOARD EQUIPMENT (SEASONAL)

PEREACH
ADDITIONAL DAY

PERDAY

SHOWBOARD PACKAGE $30.00 §15.00
anerwoes sxis KIPACKAGE $30.00 $16.00
SKIS $15.00 $15.00

SNOWBOARD $15.00 $15.00
SKIBOOTS $8.00 $8.00

POLES $5.00 $5.00

SNOW SHOES $12.00 $12.00

TUNING $20.00

CALIBRATING $20.00

EDGING $15.00

WAXING $15.00

COMPLETE TUNING $50.00

SEASONAL & HOLIDAY RENTALS

SANTA CLAUS SUIT $35.00

PLUSH SANTA W16 $8.00

SANTA CLAUS BELLY $6.00

SANTA TOY BAG $2.50

MRS. CLAUS COSTUME $30.00

MRS. CLAUS WIG $8.00
SANTA/MRS. CLAUS GLASSES $1.00
ELF SUIT $25.00

SHUTTLE SERVICE

UPTO 4 HOURS

15-PASSENGER BUS $350.00 $500.00

24-PASSENGER BUS $450.00 $750.00

PRICING INCLUDES FUEL &DRIVER. SHUTTLE IS AVAILABLE ON-
AND OFF-BASE. LIMITED TO 50-MILE RADIUS FOR OFF-BASE
SHUTTLE SERVICES. MAXIMUM OF 8 HOURS FOR SHUTTLE SERVICE.

ﬂ CARPET CLEANING EQUIPMENT

4-8 HOURS

UPON REI'IJRN THE FULLI]WING FEES WILL BE CHARGED:

POWER & ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT $25.00

EQUIPMENT RENTALS & PRICE LIST

ALL EQUIPMENT IS RENTED FOR A 24-HOUR PERIOD UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. « ALL FEES ARE FOR A 24-HOUR PERIOD UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.




EQUIPMENT RENTALS INFORMATION & POLICIES

RENTERS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY AND ALL EQUIPMENT LOST, STOLEN, OR DAMAGED.

ggg&%ﬁ:zn * Additional fees will be charged for late, dirty, or damaged equipment.
e Both Charcoal & Propane Super Cooker Grills require a 2-inch ball with
* Deliveries (On-Base ONLY) can he made for party equipment, party a flat four electrical hook up .
tents, and general equipment, for $20 per truck load, with a _ _
GIOVANNOLI WAY, BLDG. 928 | 202.767.9136 minimum $50 .00 order .Set-up is NOT included with the Delivery Fee . Pro.pfme tanks are checked out full; renter will pay the difference of
unless otherwise noted on the Price List . refilling the tank upon return.
«  On-Base deliveries only at 10a.m. and Tla.m. *  Only charcoal is permitted in charcoal grills .Wood and all other
materials are strictly prohibited .
*  (On-Base pick-ups are available at 4:30p m.and Spm.
* Renter must leave credit card on file at time of pick-up .
M[]I]day 9 | _m_-B |] m. « Al deliveries are dependent on Management approval . pietctp
*  No other outside grills, deep fryer/turkey fryers, or propane burners
* Al cancellations must he made at least ten (10) days prior to reservation allowed without permission from Management .

TUES[Iay 9 a _-6 I] m. date to receive a full refund .Any cancellations made within ten (10) days

of reservation date will forfeit 50% of final cost

DUNK TANKS &INFLATABLES
WEdHES[Iay . 9 da .-B |] m. e Rescheduled items can only be rescheduled one time and are not

eligible for a refund. No refunds on the same day of rental. *  Forall dunk tanks and inflatables, a MWR Community Recreation Staff
Member will conduct a pre-rental inspection when items are checked out,

ThurSday 9 am .'B p . TENTS, SANTA, GELF SUITS and a post-rental inspection upon return to assess any damages.

* Forall Tents & Suits, a MWR Community Recreation Staff Member will

conduct a pre-rental inspection when items are checked out, and a
post-rental inspection upon return to assess any damages .

All equipment must be reserved at least 48 hours in advance .
* Renter must leave a credit card on file at time of reservation .

Friday 9am.-6pm.

o Inthe event any equipment or items are lost, stolen, or damage, the *  No other outside/commercial inflatables allowed without permission from
Saturday 9 am '_6 p .. renter must replace with a new item . Management.

*  The replacement or repair of any returned items is at the discretion of *  Management will determine if generator/s are required .If so, one (1) tank
Sunday 9 anm '_6 p . MWR Community Recreation . of fuel will be included with On-Base Delivery and Set-Up only . Customers

are responsible for any additional fuel needed .

Federal Holidays . . . .. Closed"
f ¥ © A B

*0PEN ON FEDERAL HOLIDAYS APRIL1- OCTOBER 31. Ew-l—%‘m!-e frovpete @ rrrpwhe rywh com READINESS

LAST REVISED 06.10.19. PRICES AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




