

LAST REVISED 06.10.2019. PRICES & AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

CAMPING EQUIPMENT	
HIKING BACK PACK	\$4.00
CAMPING TENT, 2-PERSON	\$10.00
CAMPING TENT, 4-PERSON	\$15.00
CAMPING TENT, 6-PERSON	\$17.00
CAMPING TENT, 8-PERSON	\$19.00
COT, SLEEPING	\$5.00
SLEEPING PAD	\$3.00
LED LANTERN	\$3.00
CAMPING SHOVEL	\$2.00
SMALL BARBEQUE GRILL	\$10.00
TWO-BURNER CAMPING STOVE	\$5.00
CAMPING COOKING SET	\$3.00
ICE CHEST COOLER (150 QT.)	\$15.00
ICE CHEST COOLER (100 QT.)	\$10.00
ICE CHEST COOLER (56 QT.)	\$5.00
WATER COOLER (10 GALLON)	\$5.00
WATER COOLER (5 GALLON)	\$3.00

OUTDOOR E		
	2 HOURS	24 HOURS
POST HOLE DIGGER	N/A	\$5.00
LAWN MOWER	\$10.00	\$20.00
SNOW SHOVEL	\$2.00	\$8.00
WEEDEATER	\$5.00	\$20.00

D.C. FISHING LICENSE	
D.C. RESIDENTS	\$10.00
NON-RESIDENTS	\$13.00
TEMPORARY LICENSE	\$6.50

PARTY EQUIPMENT	
CHAFING DISH	\$10.00
COFFEE POT - SMALL	\$10.00
FOLDING CHAIR, WHITE	\$2.00
FOLDING CHAIR, PADDED	\$1.25
FOLDING CHAIR, UNPADDED	\$1.00
TABLES (6-8 FOOT)	\$5.00
OUTDOOR TABLE TOP HEATER	\$20.00
FOUNTAIN PUNCH	\$25.00
GRILL, PROPANE SUPER COOKER	\$100.00*
GRILL, CHARCOAL SUPER COOKER	\$100.00*
POPCORN M A CHINE	\$40.00
COTTON CANDY MACHINE	\$40.00*
SNOW CONE MACHINE	\$30.00~
(ON BASE ONLY) DUNK TANK	\$85.00
DUNK TANK ON BASE DELIVERY & SET-UP	\$30.00
SUMO SUITS	\$60.00
LECTERN/PODIUM	\$20.00
PA SYSTEM SET (2 SPEAKERS & MICROPHONE W/CABLE)	\$30.00
*RENTAL PRICE INCLUDES CLEANING FE	E.

PARTY	TENTS	
	2 4 - H O U R S	ON-BASE SET-UP
10 X 10 CANOPIES	\$40.00	\$20.00
20 X20 CANOPIES	\$90.00	\$50.00
20 X40 CANOPIES	\$150.00	\$75.00
EASY UP 10 X 10	\$25.00	\$10.00
EASY UP 10 X 15	\$30.00	\$10.00
40 X 100 CANOPY*	\$150	0.00*
*40 X 100 CANOPY REQUIRES A	MINIMUM 3-DAY RE	NTAL PERIOD;

REQUIRES ONE DAY EACH FOR SET-UP & TEAR-DOWN; AVAILABLE ON-BASE ONLY. PRICE COVERS THE ENTIRE 3-DAY RENTAL PERIOD.

INFLATABLES		
		ON-BASEDELIVERY & SET-UP
MOON BOUNCE	\$160.00	\$50.00
JOUST*	\$200.00	\$50.00
WATERSLIDE (5 HRS MAX)*	\$280.00	INCLUDED
*GENERATOR INCLUDED WITH JOUST, & WATERSLIDE; CUSTOMER IS		

PROPANE	
••••	RKET Price

SPOR	TS EQUIPMENT	
	BASKETBALL	\$2.00
	BADMINTON SET	\$15.00
	BAG 'O' / CORNHOLE	\$5.00
BAT (B	ASEBALL/SOFTBALL)	\$2.00
BLONG 'O'	BALL/LADDER GOLF	\$5.00
	BOCCE BALL	\$4.00
	BULLS EYE WASHERS	\$5.00
	CROQUET	\$5.00
DISC GOLI	F-PORTABLE BASKET	\$12.00
	DISC GOLF-3 DISC SET (CRIVER, MID-RANGE & PUTTER)	\$2.00
	FOOTBALL	\$2.00
	HORSESHOE SET	\$4.00
	HORSESHOES (4 QTY)	\$3.00
	KICKBALL	\$2.00
	SOCCER BALL	\$2.00
	SOFTBALL SET	\$15.00
	5 HELMETS, 3 BALLS & 2 BATS)	******
IENNIS KAU	KET & 3 TENNIS BALLS TENNIS RACKET SET	\$3.00
(INCLUDES	2 RACKETS & 3 TENNIS BALLS)	\$5.00
	TRIKKE (4 HRS)	\$4.00
	TRIKKE (24 HRS)	\$8.00
	TUG OF WAR ROPE	\$3.00
	BEAN BAG TOSS	\$5.00
	VOLLEYBALL	\$2.00
	VOLLEYBALL SET	\$15.00
	MOUNTAIN BIKES	\$10.00
	RING TOSS	\$5.00
	GIANT JENGA	\$10.00
	4 IN A ROW	\$10.00
OTH	IER SERVICES	
RV STORAGE	SM (UP TO 20')	\$35.00/M0
	MED (21'-27')	\$55.00/M0
	LG (28'-40')*	\$90.00/M0
	*UP TO 3 MONTHS USE ONLY	
RESALE LOT	MONTHLY RATE	\$40.00
PAVILION RENTALS	\$60.00-\$90.00	
CALL 202.767.	9136 FOR MORE INFORMATION	
MISCELLANEO	US EOUIPMENT RE	NTALS

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT REN (YEARLY)	TALS
TRAILER (OPEN OR ENCLOSED)	\$25.00
WHEELCHAIR	\$5.00

SKI & SNOWBOARD EQUIP	PMENT (SE	ASONAL)
	PERDAY	PEREACH Additional day
SNOW BOARD PACKAGE	\$30.00	\$15.00
SKI PACKAGE (INCLUDES SKIS, POLES, & BOOTS)	\$30.00	\$15.00
SKIS	\$15.00	\$15.00
SNOWBOARD	\$15.00	\$15.00
SKIBOOTS	\$8.00	\$8.00
POLES	\$5.00	\$5.00
SNOW SHOES	\$12.00	\$12.00

SKI & SNOWBOARD SERVICES (SEASONAL)		
TUNING	\$20.00	
CALIBRATING	\$20.00	
EDGING	\$15.00	
WAXING	\$15.00	
COMPLETE TUNING	\$50.00	

SEASONAL & HOLIDAY RENTALS	
SANTA CLAUS SUIT	\$35.00
PLUSH SANTA WIG	\$8.00
SANTA CLAUS BELLY	\$6.00
SANTA TOY BAG	\$2.50
MRS. CLAUS COSTUME	\$30.00
MRS. CLAUS WIG	\$8.00
SANTA/MRS. CLAUS GLASSES	\$1.00
ELF SUIT	\$25.00

SHUTTLE SERVICE UP TO 4 HOURS 15-PASSENGER BUS \$350.00 \$500.00 24-PASSENGER BUS \$450.00 \$750.00

PRICING INCLUDES FUEL & DRIVER. SHUTTLE IS AVAILABLE ONand off-base. Limited to 50-mile radius for off-base shuttle services. Maximum of 8 hours for shuttle service.

CARPET CLEANING EQUIPMENT BISSELL BIG GREEN MACHINE

BISSELL BIG GREEN MACHINE \$25.00
CLEANING SOLUTION IS NOT PROVIDED. CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE
FOR SUPPLYING CLEANER COMPATIBLE WITH FOUR PMENT.

CLEANING FEES

THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT MUST BE RETURNED CLEAN; IF IT IS NOT CLEAN UPON RETURN, THE FOLLOWING FEES WILL BE 'CHARGED:

POWER & ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT

\$25.00

EQUIPMENT RENTALS & PRICE LIST



GIOVANNOLI WAY, BLDG. 928 | 202.767.9136

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday 9 a .m .- 6 p .m .

Tuesday 9 a .m .-6 p .m .

Wednesday 9 a .m .- 6 p .m .

Thursday 9 a .m.-6 p .m.

Friday 9 a .m.-6 p.m.

Saturday 9 a .m.-6 p .m.

Sunday9 a .m.-6 p .m.

Federal Holidays Closed*

EQUIPMENT RENTALS INFORMATION & POLICIES

RENTERS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY AND ALL EQUIPMENT LOST, STOLEN, OR DAMAGED.

ADDITIONAL FEES &INFORMATION

- Additional fees will be charged for late, dirty, or damaged equipment.
- Deliveries (On-Base ONLY) can be made for party equipment, party tents, and general equipment, for \$20 per truck load, with a minimum \$50 .00 order .Set-up is NOT included with the Delivery Fee unless otherwise noted on the Price List .
- On-Base deliveries only at 10a.m. and 11a.m.
- On-Base pick-ups are available at 4:30p .m. and 5p.m.
- All deliveries are dependent on Management approval .
- All cancellations must be made at least ten (10) days prior to reservation date to receive a full refund .Any cancellations made within ten (10) days of reservation date will forfeit 50% of final cost
- Rescheduled items can only be rescheduled one time and are not eligible for a refund. No refunds on the same day of rental.

TENTS, SANTA, &ELFSUITS

- For all Tents & Suits, a MWR Community Recreation Staff Member will conduct a pre-rental inspection when items are checked out, and a post-rental inspection upon return to assess any damages.
- In the event any equipment or items are lost, stolen, or damaged, the renter must replace with a new item .
- The replacement or repair of any returned items is at the discretion of MWR Community Recreation.

PROPANE & CHARCOAL GRILLS

- Both Charcoal & Propane Super Cooker Grills require a 2-inch ball with a flat four electrical hook up.
- Propane tanks are checked out full; renter will pay the difference of refilling the tank upon return.
- Only charcoal is permitted in charcoal grills .Wood and all other materials are strictly prohibited .
- Renter must leave credit card on file at time of pick-up.
- No other outside grills, deep fryer/turkey fryers, or propane burners allowed without permission from Management .

DUNK TANKS & INFLATABLES

- For all dunk tanks and inflatables, a MWR Community Recreation Staff
 Member will conduct a pre-rental inspection when items are checked out,
 and a post-rental inspection upon return to assess any damages.
- All equipment must be reserved at least 48 hours in advance .
- Renter must leave a credit card on file at time of reservation .
- No other outside/commercial inflatables allowed without permission from Management.
- Management will determine if generator/s are required .If so, one (1) tank
 of fuel will be included with On-Base Delivery and Set-Up only .Customers
 are responsible for any additional fuel needed .











